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33101 - Batwing Heavy Duty Bar Hardware kit

Note: For use with Batwing
Awning (33100, 33200).
Replace M6 x 20 Hex bolts
(B082) and M6 plate nuts
(C838), from Batwing
hardware kit, with those

provided in this ki. NG

*Items found in 33100 and
33200 kits.
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33101 - Batwing Heavy Duty Bar Hardware kit

Item Hardware kit Qty Part No. Item Hardware kit Qty Part No.
1 M6 x 25mm Hex Bolt 4 B0OO1 1 M6 x 25mm Hex Bolt 4 BOO1
2 M6 Channel Nut 4 N002 2 M6 Channel Nut 4 N002
3 Instructions 1 R1695 3 Instructions 1 R1695
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